
 

Ivybridge Community College 

Sixth Form Summer 2025 Examination Timetable 
 

Date 9.00am  1.00pm  

Thursday, 1 May   BTEC Nat -Sport: Fitness Training and Programming (2h 30m)  

Monday, 12 May AS Spanish 1 Listening, Reading and Writing (1h 45m) 

Economics: Markets and Business Behaviour (2h) 

Cambridge Tech IT: Fundamentals of IT (1h 30m) 
 

BTEC Nat-Health and Social Care: Human Lifespan 

Development (1h 30m) 

AS Further Mathematics: Core Pure Mathematics (1h 40m) 
 

Tuesday, 13 May   Geography paper 1 (2h 15m)  

Wednesday, 14 May AS Physics A: Breadth in Physics (1h 30m) 

Business: Marketing, People and Global Business (2h) 

BTEC Nat - Applied Psychology: Psychological Approaches 

and Applications (1h 30m) 
 

AS History Paper 1 Option C (1h 30m) 

English Language and Literature Paper 1 (3h) 

English Literature A Paper 1 (3h) 

BTEC Nat Sport: Anatomy and Physiology (1h 30m) 
 

Thursday, 15 May  Criminology Unit 2 (1h 30m) 

Maths in Context – Comprehension (1h 40m) 

Cambridge Tech IT: Global information (1h 30m) 

Friday, 16 May AS French Paper 1 Listening, Reading and Writing (1h 45m) 

Psychology Paper 1 (2h) 

BTEC Nat - Sport: Investigating Business in Sport (3h) 

BTEC Nat - Working in Health and Social Care (1h 30m) 

AS Further Mathematics: Further Stats 1 and Decision 

Mathematics 1 (1h 40m) 

  



 

Date 9.00am 1.00pm  

Monday, 19 May AS Spanish Paper 2 Writing (1h 30m) 

Environmental Science Paper 1 (3h) 

 

AS History Paper 2 Option N (1h 30m) 

Media Studies Component 1: Media Products (2h 15m) 

Economics: National and Global Economy (2h) 

Tuesday, 20 May Dance (2h 30m) 

Business Activities, Decision and Strategy (2h) 

Politics Paper 1 (2h) 

Wednesday, 21 May Psychology Paper 2 (2h) 

BTEC Nat - Uniformed Protective Services: Behaviour and 

Discipline (2h) 

AS Physics: Depth in Physics (1h 30m) 

Film Studies Component 1: Varieties of Film (2h 30m) 

BTEC Nat - Applied Psychology: Health Psychology (2h) 

Thursday, 22 May AS French Paper 2 Writing (1h30) 

English Language and Literature Paper 2 (2h 30m) 

English Literature A Paper 2 (2h 30m) 

Further Mathematics B [Mei]: Core Pure (2h 40m) 

Geography Paper 2 (2h 15m) 

Friday, 23 May History Paper 1 Option C (2h 30m) 

PE: Physiological Factors Affecting Performance (2h) 

Physics A: Modelling Physics (2h 15m) 

Mathematics in Context: Applications (1h 40m) 

  



 

Date 9.00am  1.00pm  

Monday, 2 June Design and Technology: Product Design Paper 1 (2h 30m) 

Drama: Text in Performance (2h 30m) 

 

Tuesday, 3 June Spanish Paper 1 Listening, Reading and Writing (2h 30m) 

Applied Business Unit 1 (1h 30m) 

Film Studies: Global Filmmaking (2h 30m) 

Further Mathematics B [Mei]: Modelling with Algorithms (1h 15m) 

 

Wednesday, 4 June PE: Psychological Factors Affecting Performance (1h) Mathematics B [Mei]: Pure Mathematics Mechanics (2h) 

Thursday, 5 June Economics: Micro and Macro Economics (2h)  Politics Paper 2 (2h) 

Biology A: Biological Processes (2h 15m) 

Media Studies: Media Forms (2h 30m) 

Criminology Unit 4 (1h 30m) 

Friday, 6 June French Paper 1 Listening, Reading and Writing (2h 30m) 

Geography Paper 3 (2h 15m) 

Environmental Science Paper 2 (3h) 

History Paper 2 Option N (2h 30m) 

Monday, 9 June Psychology Paper 3 (2h) 

Physics A: Exploring Physics (2h 15m) 

Business: Investigating Business (2h) 

Tuesday, 10 June Design and Technology: Product Design Paper 2 (1h 30m) 

Politics Paper 3 (2h) 

Chemistry A: Periodic Table, Elements and Physical 

Chemistry (2h 15m) 

 

Wednesday, 11 June Spanish Paper 2 Writing (2h) 

Computer Science: Computer Systems (2h 30m) 

 

Thursday, 12 June  Mathematics B [Mei]: Pure Mathematics and Statistics (2h) 

Friday, 13 June Biology A: Biological Diversity (2h 15m) Further Mathematics B [Mei]: Statistics Major (2h 15m) 

 

 

 

 



 

Date 9.00am 1.00pm  

Monday, 16 June French Paper 2 Writing (2h) 

Chemistry A: Synthesis and Analytical Techniques (2h 15m) 

 

Tuesday, 17 June PE: Socio-Cultural issues in Physical Activity (1h) 

Physics A: Unified Physics (1h 30m) 

 

Wednesday, 18 June Biology A: Unified Biology (1h 30m) 

Computer Science: Algorithms and Programming (2h 30m) 

 

Thursday, 19 June  

 

Mathematics B [Mei]: Pure Mathematics and Comprehension 

(2h) 

Friday, 20 June Chemistry A: Unified Chemistry (1h 30m)  

 


